
Gunjan Sharma <gunjan.sharma@travanya.com>

Re: ID 10348 || Singapore || Final Confirmation Mail
5 messages

Gunjan Sharma <gunjan.sharma@travanya.com> Sat, Oct 19, 2024 at 12:52 PM
To: SHARDA <vshardacbi@rediffmail.com>
Cc: "Travanya .com" <support@travanya.com>, Operation <ops@travanya.com>

Hi Sridhar,

Greetings from Travanya!

Please check and give your "Go Ahead" to book the hotel.

Below mentioned Quote will Cost you INR 64,000 per adult
Total Amount for Hotel  + Land service = 64000*3 = INR 1,92,000/all 3 adults

Hotel: Hotel Boss
C/IN: 29 Oct 2024
C/OUT: 03 Nov 2024
Room(s): 01 Superior Triple Bed room * B’fast Incl X 5 Nights

Tours:

05 Night Accommodation Mentioned Hotel 
Breakfast Included 
Merlion City Drive with Flyer & Time Capsule ** SIC Basis  ** (Singapore Flyer & Time Capsule Combo)
Art Science Museum: Future World ** PVT Basis  **
Singapore Zoo ** SIC Basis  **
Night Safari ** Ticket Only  ** (Complimentary Animal Show + Tram Ride)
Sands Sky Park & Gardens By The Bay (Cloud Forest + Supertree) ** PVT Basis  ** (SSP should visit before 4pm
+ SuperTree Observatory should visit before 4pm)
Universal Studios ** SIC Basis  **
FD Sentosa Regular (s.e.a.+cc+wot) ** SIC Basis  ** (From 1-Jul to 30-Nov, S.E.A. Aquarium will be closed on
every Tue & Wed + Cable Car (Mount Faber Line) + Wings Of Time (07.40 Pm) + S.E.A. Aquarium 10am-04pm
(thu-mon))
Madame Tussauds (Standard Ticket + Digiphoto + Marvel 4D) ** Ticket Only  ** (Images Of Singapore +
Ultimate Film Star Experience
All tour and transfer on SIC and PVT Basis as mentioned in the Itinerary 
GST Included 

Transfers:
 - (1) Arrival / (1) Departure Transfers (Seat in Coach basis)
 - (7) Tour Transfers  - FD Sentosa Regular (s.e.a.+cc+wot), Merlion City Drive with Flyer & Time Capsule, Night Safari,
Singapore Zoo, Universal Studios (Seat in Coach basis)
 - (4) Tour Transfers  - Art Science Museum: Future World, Sands Sky Park & Gardens By The Bay (Cloud Forest +
Supertree) (Private basis)

Exclusions:
Any Kind of Personal Expenses or Optional Tours / Extra Meals Ordered

Services of local tour guide.

Anything not specifically mentioned under the head “Inclusions”.

Tips, Insurance, Laundry, Phone Calls.

Any kind of drinks (Alcohol, Aerated)

Hotel City Taxes

Singapore Visa

TCS

Early Check-in or Late Check-out

Flight Details:Total cost of Flight@INR29,400/- Per Person
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Itinerary.

Thanks & Regards,
Gunjan Sharma | Asst. Manager - Travanya
Plot No 16 | 2nd Floor | HSIDC IT Park, Panchkula, Haryana  
Contact Number: +91-80002-35865 Landline 0172-5204000 
WhatsApp: +91-82848-44471 
Website - https://www.travanya.com

On Fri, Oct 18, 2024 at 2:22 PM SHARDA <vshardacbi@rediffmail.com> wrote:
Dear Gunjan maam

Pls go ahead with booking of the above hotel - V Hotel Lavender at the said rate I. e Rs. 64000/- per pax and itinerary as decided. 

Regards
Sridhar / Subramanian

From: gunjan.sharma@travanya.com
Sent: Fri, 18 Oct 2024 14:13:15
To: Vshardacbi@rediffmail.com
Subject: ID 10348 || Singapore || Final Package

Hi Sridhar,

Greetings from Travanya!

Please check and give your "Go Ahead" to book the hotel.
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Below mentioned Quote will Cost you INR 64,000 per adult
Total Amount for Hotel  + Land service = 64000*3 = INR 1,92,000/all 3 adults

Hotel: V Hotel Lavender
C/IN: 29 Oct 2024
C/OUT: 03 Nov 2024
Room(s): 01 Superior Triple Bed room * B’fast Incl X 5 Nights

Tours:

Merlion City Drive with Flyer & Time Capsule ** SIC Basis  ** (Singapore Flyer & Time Capsule Combo)
Art Science Museum: Future World ** PVT Basis  **
Singapore Zoo ** SIC Basis  **
Night Safari ** Ticket Only  ** (Complimentary Animal Show + Tram Ride)
Sands Sky Park & Gardens By The Bay (Cloud Forest + Supertree) ** PVT Basis  ** (SSP should visit before 4pm
+ SuperTree Observatory should visit before 4pm)
Universal Studios ** SIC Basis  **
FD Sentosa Regular (s.e.a.+cc+wot) ** SIC Basis  ** (From 1-Jul to 30-Nov, S.E.A. Aquarium will be closed on
every Tue & Wed + Cable Car (Mount Faber Line) + Wings Of Time (07.40 Pm) + S.E.A. Aquarium 10am-04pm
(thu-mon))
Madame Tussauds (Standard Ticket + Digiphoto + Marvel 4D) ** Ticket Only  ** (Images Of Singapore +
Ultimate Film Star Experience)

Transfers:
 - (1) Arrival / (1) Departure Transfers (Seat in Coach basis)
 - (7) Tour Transfers  - FD Sentosa Regular (s.e.a.+cc+wot), Merlion City Drive with Flyer & Time Capsule, Night Safari,
Singapore Zoo, Universal Studios (Seat in Coach basis)
 - (4) Tour Transfers  - Art Science Museum: Future World, Sands Sky Park & Gardens By The Bay (Cloud Forest +
Supertree) (Private basis)

PFB the Itinerary.
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Thanks & Regards,
Gunjan Sharma | Asst. Manager - Travanya
Plot No 16 | 2nd Floor | HSIDC IT Park, Panchkula, Haryana  
Contact Number: +91-80002-35865 Landline 0172-5204000 
WhatsApp: +91-82848-44471 
Website - https://www.travanya.com

SHARDA <vshardacbi@rediffmail.com> Sat, Oct 19, 2024 at 1:45 PM
To: Gunjan Sharma <gunjan.sharma@travanya.com>
Cc: "Travanya .com" <support@travanya.com>, Operation <ops@travanya.com>

Dear Gunjan Maam

Ref. your recent trail mail. Pls go ahead with the hotel boss booking and other formalities of Itinerary booking. You may drop us on Day 1 at
Singapore flyer after local city tour so that we may walk to Art Science Museum from there. One change is needed as follows Day 6 - Kindly
arrange pickup from Hotel at 1.30 PM (to Airport) instead of 11 AM.

Pls confirm the above change

Regards Sridhar/Subramanian
[Quoted text hidden]

Gunjan Sharma <gunjan.sharma@travanya.com> Wed, Oct 23, 2024 at 3:05 PM
To: SHARDA <vshardacbi@rediffmail.com>
Cc: "Travanya .com" <support@travanya.com>, Operation <ops@travanya.com>

Hi Subramanian Sir,

As discussed we are finalising the below mentioned sightseeing, please give your go ahead on the same.
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Adults: 3

Inclusions

Tours:
- Merlion City Drive with Flyer & Time Capsule ** SIC Basis  ** (Singapore Flyer & Time Capsule Combo)
- Art Science Museum: Future World ** PVT Basis  **(1 Way Transfer)
- Bird Paradise + Night Safari + River Wonders with boat ride + Singapore Zoo
- Universal Studios ** SIC Basis  **
- Sands Sky Park & Gardens By The Bay  ** SIC Basis  ** (Cloud Forest + Flower Dome (Impressions of Monet) + Super
tree + floral fantasy singapore) 

- FD Sentosa Regular (Sea aquarium + Cable Car +wings of time + Madame Tussauds) ** SIC Basis  **

Transfers:
 - (1) Arrival / (1) Departure Transfers (Seat in Coach basis)
 - (9) Tour Transfers  - 4-in-1 Parkhopper, FD Sentosa Regular (s.e.a.+cc+wot), Merlion City Drive with Flyer & Time
Capsule, Sands Sky Park & Gardens By The Bay Combo, Sentosa Coach Park, Universal Studios (Seat in Coach basis)
 - (1) Tour Transfer - Art Science Museum: Future World (Private basis)

Thanks & Regards,
Gunjan Sharma | Asst. Manager - Travanya
Plot No 16 | 2nd Floor | HSIDC IT Park, Panchkula, Haryana  
Contact Number: +91-80002-35865 Landline 0172-5204000 
WhatsApp: +91-82848-44471 
Website - https://www.travanya.com

[Quoted text hidden]

SHARDA <vshardacbi@rediffmail.com> Wed, Oct 23, 2024 at 5:10 PM
To: gunjan.sharma@travanya.com

Dear Gunjan

Ref. trail mail, pls go ahead with recent inclusions as mentioned in your below mail. Kindly send the hotel booking voucher

Regards
Subramanian/Sridhar
[Quoted text hidden]

Gunjan Sharma <gunjan.sharma@travanya.com> Fri, Oct 25, 2024 at 6:10 PM
To: "Travanya .com" <support@travanya.com>

Thanks & Regards,
Gunjan Sharma | Asst. Manager - Travanya
Plot No 16 | 2nd Floor | HSIDC IT Park, Panchkula, Haryana  
Contact Number: +91-80002-35865 Landline 0172-5204000 
WhatsApp: +91-82848-44471 
Website - https://www.travanya.com

[Quoted text hidden]
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